
""

" "

"

"

"

""
""""""""""""

"
"

"
"

""
""

""

""

"

"
"
""
""
""

"

"
"

"
"

"

"
"

""73

73

73

73

75

75

7510

7510

226
7315

510

410
210

1183

7160

1174

310

1194

110

31
0

7320

7320

210

225
227

160

11
82

150

7251

7251

7250

11671199.1

1199

119
7

1173

1184

1184.1

148
72

7226

210

110

102
117

6

1176

1176

1187

2000

945A

945

19

951

951

785

790
792

1914787

793

684

94270

2000
7036

7038

70
38

7030

7036

70
30

7060

70

310 210

206

7065

1175

1175

7080

722
2

7220

72 72

70
20

70

110

118

7021

7012

7012
7010

310

74

75

118
3

21
0

72

310

310

2000

20
00

72

72

7013

110

72

70
70

125

70

112

72
120

72
20

210

75

Alpine Dr
73

200

7724

1184

11
85

1185

7222

210

7220

72
24

310
5173

6011

7315

5270
4100

5718

4923

1183

7160

1199

180
73

119
6

1184

7010

881

871

7038

795

796

145

7013

Gate

2000

1902

1902

791

1198

120

5903

6156

969

95
896
8

958

957

999

999956

987

1163

1191

410

1156

1192

119
2

33

953

953

20
00

Sunrise

6793

6861

6295

7006

6772

6339

6790

7300

7218

6856

6452

6392

6962

5521

6322

6500

6658

6620
462

33

7190

2000

6786

7017

PIERCE COKING CO

PIE
RCE C

O
YA

KIM
A C

O

PIERCE CO

YAKIMA CO

136
Naches

Trail

200
0

116
3

Union

Creek Trail

Crow

Lake

Trail

Goose
Prairie Trail

PCNST

20
00

971

1188

1188

Lak
e

Elean
or

Tra
il

Owyhigh

Lakes
Trail

Hu
ckl

ebe
rry

Cre
ek

Tra
il

Pa
cifi

c
Cr

es
t Nat'l

Sc
en

ic
Tra

il

Pacific
Crest Nat'l Scenic Trail

Crystal

Lake

TrCrystal Pk Tr

Naches
Trail

North Zone

South Zone
¬«123

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410 ¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

DP-10

DP-20

354

374

367

365

364
366 H-20

Sheepherder
Lake

Basin
Lakes Dip

351A

CMD 14

Wiley

DP-5
H-60

Pugmire

351

8/28/2017

CMD 12

CMD 13

RAWS-33

S-1 0904

Crystal
Peak Tower

H-65

Government
Meadows
Cabin

H-102

H-103

M.A.P. #6

M.A.P. #5

M.A.P. #3

121°19'0"W

121°20'0"W

121°20'0"W

121°21'0"W

121°21'0"W

121°22'0"W

121°22'0"W

121°23'0"W

121°23'0"W

121°24'0"W

121°24'0"W

121°25'0"W

121°25'0"W

121°26'0"W

121°26'0"W

121°27'0"W

121°27'0"W

121°28'0"W

121°28'0"W

121°29'0"W

121°29'0"W

121°30'0"W

121°30'0"W

121°31'0"W

121°31'0"W

121°32'0"W

121°32'0"W

121°33'0"W

121°33'0"W

121°34'0"W

121°34'0"W

121°35'0"W

121°35'0"W

121°36'0"W

121°36'0"W

121°37'0"W

121°37'0"W

121°38'0"W

121°38'0"W

121°39'0"W

121°39'0"W

47
°8

'0"
N 47

°8
'0"

N

47
°7

'0"
N 47

°7
'0"

N

47
°6

'0"
N 47

°6
'0"

N

47
°5

'0"
N 47

°5
'0"

N

47
°4

'0"
N 47

°4
'0"

N

47
°3

'0"
N 47

°3
'0"

N

47
°2

'0"
N 47

°2
'0"

N

47
°1

'0"
N 47

°1
'0"

N

47
°0

'0"
N 47

°0
'0"

N

46
°5

9'0
"N 46

°5
9'0

"N

46
°5

8'0
"N 46

°5
8'0

"N

46
°5

7'0
"N 46

°5
7'0

"N

46
°5

6'0
"N 46

°5
6'0

"N

46
°5

5'0
"N 46

°5
5'0

"N

46
°5

4'0
"N 46

°5
4'0

"N

46
°5

3'0
"N 46

°5
3'0

"N

46
°5

2'0
"N 46

°5
2'0

"N

Operations- North Zone

F
0 1 2

Miles

September 11, 2017

Alternative

Primary

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Completed Line

2 2 2y y y y Road as Completed Line

Line Break Completed

!

! Management Action Point

River/Stream

Transmission Lines

! Drop Point

88 Fire Location

!?+ Fire Origin

â Helispot

""̄̄ÿÊ! Mobile Weather Unit

!dô Pump

ÑÕ Repeater

!Ý Spot Fire

88 Inactive Fire

() Division Break

G

G

Zone Break

" Structures_Sawmill_Inc

! ! ! ! ! PCT/Cascade Crest

Highway

County Boundary

Zone Boundary

Administrative Forest

1:30,000
NAD 83 UTM Zone 10N

Norse Peak
North Zone

WA-SPS-177

September 11, 2017
Operations


